(i) 04 Nos.-5A, 5B, 5C & 5D-Dimensions: 13.40 m X 3.00 m X 2.00 m 
each
(ii) 01 No.-5E-Dimensions: 15.00 m X 3.00 m X 2.00 m
Total Capacity: 4.12 Lakh Ltr.

8.000 times 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures Part I + Part II + Part III + Part IV + Part V 19910545.00 23494442.00 INR Two Crore Thirty Four Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Forty Two & 
Paise  Zero  Only

Quoted Rate in Words INR Two Crore Thirty Four Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Forty Two & Paise  Zero  Only